Family Diocesan Building & Utilities School Based Levy Total Fees Total Fees Per Fortnight Per Week
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Levy

Tuition Fee Per Student Per Year Per Term (over 26 Fortnights) (over 52 Weeks)

Per Family Per Year
Y Per Year

1 Student $1756.00 $365.00 $378.00 $2499.00 $624.85 $96.13 $48.07
2 Students $2636.00 $365.00 $756.00 $3757.00 $939.35 $144.52 $712.26
3 Students $2988.00 $365.00 $1134.00 $4487.00 $1121.85 $172.59 $86.30
4 Students $2988.00 $365.00 $1512.00 $4865.00 $1216.35 $187.13 $93.57

Due to the fee structure that we currently have in place in Catholic Primary Schools, it is becoming even more affordable and accessible for families who
seek a Catholic education, regardless of financial circumstances.

Health Care and Pensioner Concession card holders are eligible for fee discounts.

In an effort to reduce the financial burden on families, a significant discount to Diocesan tuition fees is available for holders of a means tested Australion
Government Health Care or Pension Concession cards.

Family Diocesan Building & Utilities School Based Levy Total Fees Total Fees Per Fortnight Per Week

Levy

Tuition Fee Per Student Per Year Per Term (over 26 Fortnights) (over 52 Weeks)

Per Family Per Year
Y Per Year

1 Student $527.00 $365.00 $378.00 $1270.00 $317.55 $48.85 $24.43
2 Students $791.00 $365.00 $756.00 $1912.0.0 $478.05 $73.55 $36.77
3 Students $896.00 $365.00 $1134.00 $2396.00 $598.95 $9215 $46.07
4 Students $896.00 $365.00 $1512.00 $2774.00 $693.45 $106.68 $53.34

Financial Difficulty

Families without either of these cards who are experiencing financial difficulty and who are seeking a Catholic education for their children can discuss other
options with the school principal. No child will be denied a Catholic Education due to financial hardship.




